

Discover the Urban Nature of Hong Kong cum City Sparrow Census Hong Kong Sparrow Census 2016

Registration Form

Please complete the registration form and mail to Hong Kong Bird Watching Society (7C v Ga Bldg, 532 Castle Peak Rd, Lai Chi Kok, KLN) or fax to 2314 3687 or email to sparrow@hkbws.org.hk

Date: 8 th May, 2016							
Name: (Chi)	(Eng)						
Age: ☐ 12-16* ☐ 17-29 ☐ 3] 12-16* 17-29 30-50 50 or above *Parents/guardian declaration is needed						
Mobile:	Email:						
Bird-watching experience: 1 year 2 years or above None							
Interested to be a Census Leader: 🗌 Yes, I'm interested. 👘 No, I'm not interested.							
District Preference: (Max. 3 choices)							
Central & Western District	🗌 Kowloon City District	Yuen Long District					
🗌 Wai Chai District	🗌 Wong Tai Sin District 🛛 🗌 Tuen Mun District						
Southern District	🗌 Kwun Tong District 🗌 North District						
Eastern District	Shatin District Kwai Tsing District						
🗌 Yau Tsim Mong District	🗌 Tai Po District	Tsuen Wan District					
🗌 Sham Shui Po District	🗌 Sai Kung District	Island District					

Way to participate: 🗌 Individual registration 👘 🗌 Group registration

If you are participating in a group, please fill in the form below:

(6-11 years old Children need to be accompanied with adults)

	Member name (Chi)	Member name (Eng)	Age	Phone no.	Email (if any)
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Survey Methodology Seminar Registration					
Date: 18 th March, 2016 (Friday) / 1st April, 2016 (Friday)					
Time: 7:15 p.m. to 8:30 p.m.					
Location: Conference Room, Henry G. Leong Yaumatei Community Centre (60 Public Square St,					
Yau Ma Tei)					
Attend on 18 Mar : persons Attend on 1 Apr : persons					
Not able to attend					
City Sparrow Pilot Census					
Date: 23 rd Apr, 2016					
Time: 1:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.					
Location: Hong Kong Baptist University OEE 1017 & Pilot Census Transect					
Attend : persons					

Disclaimer

The Hong Kong Bird Watching Society ("the HKBWS") assumes no responsibility, liability or obligations, whether financial or otherwise, for losses, injuries, death, damages, whether to the person or property, arising or occurring in the course or as a result from the activities, outings or training courses ("the Activities")organized by the HKBWS. Persons who participate in the Activities must ensure that they are medically fit to do so. If in doubt, they should consult qualified medical practitioners before participating. Participants are recommended to purchase relevant insurance for their own protection. By participating in the Activities, the participants impliedly agree that they will not hold the HKBWS, its Executive Committee members, other committee members, its officers, employees, volunteers, agents or subcontractors responsible or liable for any losses, injuries, death damages arising or occurring in the course or as a result from the Activities.

Privacy Policy Statement

The Hong Kong Bird Watching Society truly respects your privacy and personal data by complying with the requirements of the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance. We pledge that the personal data collected (including your name, email, address, telephone number and mobile number) will only be used for keeping you informed about the latest news, events, works, questionnaires and fundraising activities of the Society, and for communication purposes. Your personal data will be properly handled and stored by us in accordance with the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance. If you do not wish to receive the above information from us any more, please notify us in writing via post, email or fax (please indicate "Privacy Protection" on the envelope or in the subject line). Please contact us if you have any enquiries.

- □ I have read and understood the Disclaimer
- □ I have read and agreed to the Privacy Policy